:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6765540

Jun 29, 2023 - 03:53 (UTC)

In epoch 211,423 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 555626 - 0.014044134 ETH®
25.83 USD

2 555627 - 0.014058619 ETH®
25.86 USD

3 555628 - 0.014002716 ETH®
25.76 USD

4 555629 - 0.014011040 ETH®
25.77 USD

S 555630 - 0.014062177 ETH®
25.87 USD

6 555631 - 0.013995722 ETH®
25.74 USD

7 555632 - 0.013977337 ETH®
25.71 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/6765540
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/211423
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/555626
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/555627
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/555628
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/555629
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/555630
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/555631
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/555632

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

555633

555634

555637

Validator Id

037134

Amount

- 0.014031235
25.81 USD

- 0.013412455
24.67 USD

- 0.013758936
25.31 USD

- 0.014069734
25.88 USD

- 0.014057670
25.86 USD

- 0.014079433
25.90 USD

- 0.014007531
25.77 USD

- 0.013935800
25.63 USD

- 0.013609203
25.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.035533336
65.37 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/555633
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/555634
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/555635
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/555636
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/555637
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/555638
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/555639
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/555640
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/555641
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/537134

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



