

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6765540</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 29, 2023 · 03:53 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>211,423</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>555626</u>	- 0.014044134 ETH ⊘ 25.83 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>555627</u>	- 0.014058619 ETH ⊘ 25.86 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>555628</u>	- 0.014002716 ETH ⊘ 25.76 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>555629</u>	- 0.014011040 ETH ⊘ 25.77 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>555630</u>	- 0.014062177 ETH ⊘ 25.87 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>555631</u>	- 0.013995722 ETH ⊘ 25.74 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>555632</u>	- 0.013977337 ETH ⊘ 25.71 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>555633</u>	- 0.014031235 ETH ② 25.81 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>555634</u>	- 0.013412455 ETH ③ 24.67 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>555635</u>	- 0.013758936 ETH ③ 25.31 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>555636</u>	- 0.014069734 ETH ③ 25.88 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>555637</u>	- 0.014057670 ETH ③ 25.86 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>555638</u>	- 0.014079433 ETH ⊘ 25.90 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>555639</u>	- 0.014007531 ETH ⊘ 25.77 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>555640</u>	- 0.013935800 ETH ③ 25.63 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>555641</u>	- 0.013609203 ETH ② 25.03 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	537134

+ 0.035533336 ETH ↔ 65.37 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.